Breed Numbers - Total Show Entry: 1068

Junior Kennel Club Of Victoria, 12 Jul 2014
Championship Show - KCC Park

Show Manager

Data for this report was prepared by Ruth Cook

Group 1 (Toys) 214
Mr Brett Thompson (NSW) X
Affenpinscher 2 0
Australian Silky Terrier 2
Bichon Frise 9 6
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 33 15
Chihuahua (Long Coat) 13 48
Chihuahua (Smooth Coat) 14 61
Chinese Crested Dog 11 75
English Toy Terrier 4 86
Griffon Bruxellois 12 90
Havanese 12102
Italian Greyhound 10 114
Japanese Chin 4 124
King Charles Spaniel 4 128
Lowchen 12 132
Maltese 2 144
Miniature Pinscher 3 146
Papillon 28 149
Pekingese 177
Pomeranian 179
Pug 24 185
Tibetan Spaniel 209
Yorkshire Terrier 212
Group 2 (Terriers) 120
Mr Daniel Aitchison (Tas) N
Airedale Terrier 1 0
American Staffordshire Terrier 2 1
Australian Terrier 2 3
Bedlington Terrier 2 5
Border Terrier 3 7
Bull Terrier 2 10
Bull Terrier (Miniature) 10 12
Cairn Terrier 13 22
Fox Terrier (Smooth) 6 35
Fox Terrier (Wire) 2 4
Irish Terrier 1 43
Jack Russell Terrier 7 44
Manchester Terrier 3 51
Scottish Terrier 3 54
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 5 57
Staffordshire Bull Terrier 42 62
Tenterfield Terrier 8 104
Welsh Terrier 1 112
West Highland White Terrier 7 113
Group 3 (Gundogs) 170
Mrs Lois Richter (SA) .
Bracco ltaliano 1 0
Clumber Spaniel 5 1
Cocker Spaniel 25 6
Cocker Spaniel (American) 7 3

* Number of entries before the breed.
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English Setter 3 38
English Springer Spaniel 8 4
Field Spaniel 1 49
Flat Coated Retriever 4 50
German Shorthaired Pointer 21 54
Golden Retriever 19 75
Gordon Setter 6 94
Hungarian Vizsla 6 100
Irish Setter 14 106
Irish Water Spaniel 1 120
Labrador Retriever 27 121
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 1 148
Pointer 149
Weimaraner 16 151
Weimaraner (Long Haired) 1 167
Welsh Springer Spaniel 2 168
Group 4 (Hounds) 139
Mrs Helen Gibson (NSW) N
Afghan Hound 8 0
Azawakh 2 8
Baseniji 2 10
Basset Hound 5 12
Beagle 8 17
Borzoi 27 25
Dachshund (Standard Long) 2 52
Dachshund (Miniature Long) 2 54
Dachshund (Standard Smooth) 4 56
Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) 4 60
Dachshund (Wire Haired) 2 64
Dachshund (Min Wire Haired) 2 66
Deerhound 3 68
Harrier 3 7
Irish Wolfhound 1 74
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen 3 75
Rhodesian Ridgeback 22 78
Saluki 9 100
Whippet 30 109
Group 5 (Working Dogs) 161
Miss Jessica Buckley (ACT) .
Australian Cattle Dog 9 0
Australian Shepherd 12

Bearded Collie 13 21
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael) 2 34
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren) 2 36
Border Collie 21 38
Bouvier Des Flandres 4 59
Briard 2 63
Collie (Rough) 16 65
Collie (Smooth) 5 81
Finnish Lapphund 12 86
German Shepherd Dog 8 98
German Shepherd (Long Stock Coat) 4 106
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Old English Sheepdog 110
Puli 2 117
Shetland Sheepdog 23 119
Swedish Vallhund 1 142
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 1 143
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 11 144
White Swiss Shepherd 6 155
Group 6 (Utility) 154
Ms Katrina Santas (NSW) N
Akita Inu 5 0
Alaskan Malamute 4 5
Anatolian Shepherd Dog 9
Bernese Mountain Dog 13 M
Boxer 20 24
Bullmastiff 10 44
Dobermann 5 54
Dogue De Bordeaux 12 59
Newfoundland 10 71
Portuguese Water Dog 2 81
Rottweiler 14 83
Samoyed 38 97
Schnauzer (Miniature) 6 135
Shiba Inu 1 141
Siberian Husky 8 142
St Bernard 4 150
Group 7 (Non-Sporting) 110
Mr Jim Black

Boston Terrier 9 0
British Bulldog

Chow Chow 5 15
Dalmatian 19 20
French Bulldog 8 39
German Spitz - Klein 2 47
Great Dane 12 49
Japanese Spitz 3 61
Keeshond 10 64
Lhasa Apso 12 74
Poodle (Standard) 3 86
Poodle (Miniature) 2 89
Poodle (Toy) 6 91
Schipperke 6 97
Shar Pei 2 103
Shih Tzu 5 105
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